
Los Cabos

•• S U R



PLANNED
WITH PASSION

 

Contemporary architecture and a perfect use of space. Beautiful gardens with water mirrors that provide spectacular
reflections of the sky while providing a peaceful and private environment. Its excellent design includes spacious and
finely finished three-bedroom apartments with air conditioning, living room, tv room, terrace, laundry room, covered
parking and storage room.































GREAT
INVESTMENT
 

Grupo Habitat has once again managed to offer in Cora Sur, the most complete residential development at the
best market price, thus allowing it to obtain the optimal cost-benefit ratio and a magnificent capital gain. Take
advantage of the flexible and comfortable deferred down payment plans that we are offering. 





AQUA
Ground Floor
Interior 
Terrace 
Tottal

GARDEN 
Ground Floor
Interior 

Terrace 
Garden 
Total

114 m2
28 m2

142 m2

114 m2

28 m2
67 m2

209 m2
FAIRWAY 01 
Ground Floor 
Interior 
Terrace 
Garden 
Patio 
Total

124 m2
28 m2
44 m2
16 m2

212 m2

FAIRWAY 02
Ground Floor
Interior
Terrace
Garden

117 m2
22 m2
44 m2
16 m2

199 m2
Patio
Total

1,227 sqf
301 sqf

1,528 sqf

1,227 sqf
301 sqf
721 sqf
2,249
sqf

1,334 sqf
301 sqf
473 sqf
172 sqf
2,280 sqf

1,259 sqf
236 sqf
473 sqf
172 sqf

2,140 sqf

2nd Floor
Interior
Terrace
Total

2nd Floor
Interior
Terrace
Total

2nd Floor
Interior
Terrace
Total

2nd Floor
Interior
Terrace
Total

114 m2
28 m2

142 m2

114 m2
28 m2

142 m2

124 m2
28 m2

152 m2

117 m2
22 m2

139 m2

1,227 sqf
301 sqf

1,528 sqf

1,227 sqf
301 sqf

1,528 sqf

1,334 sqf
301 sqf

1,635 sqf

1,259 sqf
237 sqf

1,496 sqf

3rd Floor
Interior
Terrace
Total

Penthouse
Interior
Terrace 
Rooftop 
Total

Penthouse 
Interior 
Terrace 
Rooftop 
Total

3rd Floor
Interior
Terrace
Total

114 m2
28 m2
85 m2
227 m2

114 m2
28 m2
85 m2
227 m2

124 m2
28 m2

152 m2

117 m2
22 m2

139 m2

1,227 sqf
301 sqf
915 sqf
2,443
sqf

1,227 sqf
301 sqf
915 sqf
2,443
sqf

1,334 sqf
301 sqf

1,635 sqf

1,259 sqf
237 sqf

1,496 sqf

FLOOR PLANS
PLANTAS TIPO



GROUND FLOOR
(Aqua)

Interior
Terrace
Total

114 m2
28 m2

142 m2

1,227 sqf
301 sqf

1,528 sqf



2ND FLOOR
(Aqua)

Interior
Terrace
Total

114 m2
28 m2

142 m2

1,227 sqf
301 sqf

1,528 sqf



GROUND FLOOR
(Garden)

Interior
Terrace
Garden
Total

114 m2
28 m2
67 m2

209 m2

1,227 sqf
301 sqf
721 sqf

2,249 sqf



2ND FLOOR
(Garden)

Interior
Terrace
Total

114 m2
28 m2

142 m2

1,227 sqf
301 sqf

1,528 sqf



PENTHOUSE
(Aqua / Garden)

Interior
Terrace

114 m2
28 m2

Rooftop 85 m2
Total 227 m2

TERRACE

1,227 sqf
301 sqf
915 sqf
2,443
sqf



GROUND FLOOR
(Fairway 01)

Interior
Terrace
Patio
Garden
Total

124 m2
28 m2
16 m2
44 m2

212 m2

1,334 sqf
301 sqf
172 sqf
473 sqf

2,280 sqf



2ND FLOOR
(Fairway 01)

Interior
Terrace
Total

124 m2
28 m2

152 m2

1,334 sqf
301 sqf

1,635 sqf



GROUND FLOOR
(Fairway 02)

Interior
Terrace
Patio
Garden
Total

117 m2
22 m2
16 m2
44 m2

199 m2

1,259 sqf
236 sqf
172 sqf
473 sqf

2,140 sqf



2ND FLOOR
(Fairway 02)

Interior
Terrace
Total

117 m2
22 m2

139 m2

1,259 sqf
237 sqf

1,496 sqf



GRUPO
HABITAT

 Over four decades of experience designing and building successful developments.

Grupo Habitat is a well-established and highly respected private Mexican Real Estate Development firm,
operating since 1982 under the leadership of CEO Rafael Aragonés known for its passion for architecture
and commitment to quality construction. Grupo Habitat strongly believes that quality and architecture
should be accessible to all and strives to achieve it through its commitment to cost efficiency.
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L a s  i m a g e n e s  y  t e x t o s  d e  é s t e  p r o y e c t o  s o n
i n t e r p r e t a c i o n e s  d e  G r u p o  H a b i t a t .
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m o d i f i c a d o s  a  c r i t e r i o  d e  G r u p o  H a b i t a t .


